 Bay Linear, Inc    2418Armstrong St., Livermore CA USA 94550         Tel: (925) 606-5950, Fax: (925) 940-9556                                           www.baylinear.com
Dual USB High Side Power Switch  B2526
Package Information  Ordering Information
Package Enable
 Active High Active Low
SO-8 B2526-1M B2526-2M
8 DIP B2526-1P B2526-2P
Description
The Bay Linear B2526 is a dual high-side power switch
recommended for self-powered and bus-powdered universal
serial for bus (USB) application conforming to USB